## Rodeo de Santa Fe

**Mutton Bustin Application** 

WAIVER OF LIABILITY ENTRY FEE: \$20.00

Mail entry with payment to Rodeo de Santa Fe Attn: Mutton Bustin 3237 Rodeo Rd, Santa Fe, NM 87507

ENTRY FEE: \$20.00			
NAME:ADDRESS:			Performance Date Report to the SE corner of arena
Date of Birth:	Age:		
they compete and Contestants must vests will be provided and Parents many spurs allowed. Prom Rodeo De Stregistration fee, the forward on sheep The undersigned functions. The undersigned functions and the cause, be it foreset the undersigned's committee, its speliability whatsoeved in the Rodeo De Stregistration may abrasions, contus we, the undersignation of contract t	must not weigh met wear closed toe ided and must be viay accompany the arents may NOT anta Fe at the time here will be no refer, No exceptions. If hereby assumes all dersigned hereby mittee, it's officers. City of Santa Fe freen or unforeseen. family, estate, heighness, members, ever and are released Santa Fe Mutton Be subject contestant ions, broken bones med parents of cour child/children	shoes, long pants and I worn by all contestants. I child to the gate near the accompany their child they ride. If a child december and a child december and a child act and a child act and and a child act an	o hereby fully agree and consent to the anta Fe Events.
corporations and	organizations in a	any manner assisting th	lucers, directors, and any other persons, e sponsorship and the production on any ties for injuries occurring to our child/
	HOSPITALS PHYSIA	CIANS AND OR MEDICA	L PERSONNEL AT THE RODEO PERMISSION
TO ADMINISTER	NECESSARY EMER		R INJURIES OUR CHILD/CHILDREN MAY
	f Parent/Guardia		
X	-		DATE:

If you cannot follow the rules set above, do not enter your child in Mutton Bustin.

Signature PARENT/GUARDIAN